Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name
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32
33
34
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
47
49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
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Frame by Frame #8
TBC?2

TBCI

It's Not The Ball #4
Screaming Eagles
Hunter #2

Mo Pen's #9

Strikers #2

Bowling World

Best of Lake Charles
Harmony #2

It's Not The Ball #2
Roosevelt Taylor
Bama Boyz

976-124

Untames\d

The Bulls

One Stop Pro Shop #2
One Ball That's All
Ram Electric @2
Chambesr 111

Frame by Frame #5L
Beer & Balls

Bama's Best #2

Big Daddy's Bunch
Fight Club

MS Connection |11
Emerald Coast Travelers #5
B Smith Jr

Sanders Jewelry #2
Movin Onn

Get In There

Mo Pen's #3

Dale's Crew #3
Emerald Coast Traverlers #2
One Stop Pro Shop #1
Mo Pen's #6

Big money Bowling 2
10 Pin Gangstas
Tusk Seven
Ballbarians

Time 2 Roll 7
Keton's Crew - 2
Who's Next

Players International League
Sanders jewelry #3

4 Rights & A Wrong
Big money Bowling 1
Frame by Frame #9
Reed #3

Double Tap to Play
Action Lanes

It's Not The Ball #5
Frame by Frame #3M
Pin Reapers

Scared Splitless
Dynamic Motion
BBA |

TBC4

Birmingham 2022 Final Prize List

Entry Score Hcap Prize

42 3,610 163 $3,525.00
341 3,603 522 $2,115.00
340 3,593 465 $1,898.00

31 3,586 21 $1,707.00
249 3,582 477 $1,541.00
294 3,555 204 $1,397.00
264 3,553 0 $1,272.00

78 3,547 560 $1,114.00
282 3,547 460 $1,114.00
252 3,532 488 $982.00
433 3,514 678 $908.00

33 3,508 27 $844.00
227 3,507 206 $787.00
403 3,492 306 $737.00
334 3,487 311 $693.00
357 3,486 700 $653.00
399 3,483 268 $618.00
157 3,482 335 $587.00
459 3,481 303 $559.00
107 3,476 619 $534.00
456 3,474 191 $511.00

54 3,470 532 $482.00
344 3,470 513 $482.00
270 3,468 276 $455.00
108 3,463 587 $439.00
303 3,457 302 $425.00
142 3,452 427 $411.00
119 3,445 271 $392.50
417 3,445 111 $392.50
476 3,444 73 $376.00
347 3,435 446 $365.00
350 3,434 503 $355.00
258 3,431 48 $345.00
217 3,428 155 $337.00
114 3,427 336 $328.00
156 3,424 297 $319.00
261 3,423 64 $310.00
425 3,422 443 $302.00
360 3,418 454 $294.00
289 3,416 670 $287.00
139 3,415 581 $279.00
234 3,413 357 $271.00
210 3,412 67 $263.00
196 3,409 349 $256.00
437 3,408 228 $245.00
477 3,408 181 $245.00
405 3,405 612 $230.50
424 3,405 128 $230.50

43 3,402 539 $216.00

89 3,402 302 $216.00
358 3,397 322 $206.00
481 3,396 465 $199.00

30 3,395 50 $192.00

49 3,394 188 $181.50
400 3,394 452 $181.50
126 3,393 557 $171.00
215 3,392 292 $165.00
198 3,390 222 $154.50
343 3,390 606 $154.50

From

Lithonia, GA
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL
Gadsden, AL
Mobile, AL
Milton, FL
Columbus, MS
Tuscaloosa, AL
Lake Charles, LA
Greenville, MS
Hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gadsden, AL
Alexandria, LA
Monroe, LA
McCalla, AL
Southaven, MS
Plantersville, MS
Vicksburg, MS
Fulton, MS
Atlanta, GA
Memphis, TN
Birmingham, AL
Vicksburg, MS
Cynthiana, KY
Pascagoula, MS
Ft Walton Beach, FL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Memphis, TN
Memphis, TN
Milton, FL
Calera, AL

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Southaven, MS
Milton, FL
Meridian, MS
Houma, LA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Collierville, TN
Montgomery, AL
Thibodaux, LA
N.Little Rock, AR
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gadsden, AL
Meridian, MS
Lithonia, GA
Mobile, AL
Abrey, TX
Tupelo, MS
Hoover, AL
Lithonia, GA
Haughton, LA
Houston, TX
Bossier City, LA
N.Little Rock, AR
Birmingham, AL




Total prizes awarded in this division: $ 35,250.00 #

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 It's Not The Ball #4 31 3,565 $1,390.00 Hoover, AL
2 Mo Pen's #9 264 3,553 $973.00  Milton, FL
3 It's Not The Ball #2 33 3481 $531.00 Hoover, AL
4 Mo Pen's #3 258 3,383 $413.00  Milton, FL
5 Sanders Jewelry #2 476 3,371 $363.00  Birmingham, AL
6 Mo Pen's #10 265 3,370 $328.00  Milton, FL
7 Mo Pen's #2 257 3,363 $297.00  Milton, FL
8 Mo Pen's #6 261 3,359 $266.00  Milton, FL
9 It's Not The Ball #5 30 3,345 $219.50 Hoover, AL
9 Keton's Crew - 2 210 3,345 $219.50 Thibodaux, LA
11 Power To The Max 402 3,335 $173.00  Birmingham, AL
12 Mo Pen's #1 256 3,316 $142.00  Milton, FL
13 It's Not The Ball #12 23 3,306 $112.00 Hoover, AL
14 P & W Distribution Inc. 193 3,301 $81.00 Calera, AL
15 Mo Pen's #7 262 3,278 $50.00  Milton, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $ 5,558.00 #
Total prizes awarded in this event: $ 40,808.00 #

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Sanders, Gregory / Lewis, Prinic 479 1,546 45 $1,905.00  Birmingham, AL
2 Nolen, Timothy / Davis, David W, Il 476 1,524 48 $1,143.00  Birmingham, AL
3 Rudolph, Quinton / Love, Tyrone 231 1,516 177 $1,057.00 Montgomery, AL
4 Armstrong, Herbert / Brooks, Jimmy B 67 1,515 105 $978.00  San Antonio, TX
5 McAfee, Terence / Ventress, Juan 185 1,512 126 $907.00  Pine Bluff, AR
6 Benoit, Casey / Benoit, Kevin 164 1,511 212 $843.00 Carencro, LA
7 Nguyen, Dien / Jay, Chad 142 1,509 191 $783.00 Pascagoula, MS
8 Stanley, Michael / Wells, Darrell L 90 1,505 112 $704.50 Mobile, AL
8 Moon, Jason / Wilson, James 279 1,505 123 $704.50 Tuscaloosa, AL
10 Harrison, Michael B / Koller, Richard E 454 1,504 21 $635.00 Inverness, FL
11 Landry, Kerry / Brown, Paul 169 1,502 5 $575.50 Colorado Springs, CO
11 Clemons, Deborah M / Hugo, Kevin 239 1,502 140 $575.50  Decatur, AL
13 Covert, Cindy / Shirley, Michael 91 1,498 40 $506.50  Sherwood, AR
13 Caldwell, Karen M / Viator, Jody 145 1,498 275 $506.50  New lberia, LA
15 Hogan, Michelle / Hogan, Virgil 187 1,490 388 $450.00 Rison, AR
15 Martin, Kevin / Ferber, Richard 447 1,490 128 $450.00 Birmingham, AL
17 Gayles, Anthony C / Sanderford, Ervin 326 1,488 234 $413.00  Murfreesboro, TN
18 Joeckel, Deborah / Joeckel, Dave 310 1,486 304 $392.00  Huntsville, AL
19 Womack, Jack / Haun, Jimmy 437 1,482 16 $371.00 Birmingham, AL
20  Morris, Iris / Morris, George 140 1,481 345 $337.00  Pascagoula, MS
20 Melvin, Douglas / Mellown, Trevor 340 1481 250 $337.00 Birmingham, AL
20 Howard, Roy / Howard, Carl 476 1,481 72 $337.00 Birmingham, AL
23 Campbell, John R / Beverly, Thomas G 239 1,480 99 $307.00  Decatur, AL
24  Hicks, Art/ Sanders, James L 10 1,479 231 $294.00 Carrollton, MS
25 Shelton, Carol / Bauer, John 103 1,476 183 $272.00 Overton, TX
25 Rodgers, Tim/ Leavell, Daniel 106 1,476 350 $272.00 Vicksburg, MS
25 Thomas, Tabetha / Thomas, Brian 196 1,476 134 $272.00 N.Little Rock, AR
28 Perdue, Joseph L / DelLoach, Eric 471 1,475 124 $253.00 Center Point, AL
29 Harding, Kevin D / Morgan, Devin 340 1,474 96 $243.00 Birmingham, AL
30 Atkinson, Johnny / Wilson, Stephen 33 1,471 18 $236.00 Hoover, AL
31 Rivers, Kenny / Kirksey, James 8 1,469 250 $229.00 Greenwood, MS
32 Norman, Sylvester / McClure, Harvey 139 1,468 210 $222.00 Collierville, TN
33 Williams, Tyler / Williams, Thomas 403 1,465 61 $216.00 Gadsden, AL
34  Cherry, Bill / Livingston, Rick 73 1,464 162 $210.00 Calhoun, GA
35 Wills, Andrew / Perrault, Megan 303 1,463 120 $204.00  Cynthiana, KY

36 Chalmers, Angela / Holmes, Anthony 96 1,459 282 $199.00 Dallas, TX
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44
45
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49
49
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52
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60
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64
64
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66
68
68
68
68
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79
82
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84
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86
88
88
88
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95
96
96
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98
100

Bergeron, Cory / Vanderwater, Bruce, Jr
Boggan, Marci D / Ray, Darnail A
Starnes, Jadon / Starnes, Robert
Sadberry, Mike / Green, Richard
Taylor, Deontrae / Senegal, Darrin
Turner, Timothy, Sr / White, Quincie F
King, Lawrence / Rowe, David
McNamara, Jim / Gearhart, Aaron
Smith, Guy J / Nash-Smith, Amy C
Benoit, Anna / Newman, Sabrina N
Matthews, Gerald / Nance, Damein
McGaughy, James / Goree, Maurice
Comeaux, Anthony / Comeaux, Beth
Watson, Bob / Anders, Joe

Mason, Derrick D / Salley, Damen, Jr
Huffman, Adonus / Reeves, Scott
Norman, Charles H / Morris, Walter
Carter, Johnny / Zaste, Zach
Mayhugh, Matthew / Becker, Doug
Pearson, Garrick / Bianco, Charles
LaBuda, John / Meeke, Josh

Saale, Mark / Baham, Mike
Albrecht, Robert / Williams, Justin
Whitaker, William C, Jr / Brown, Stephen Q
Griffin, Daton / Croffoot, Matt
Delacerda, James A / Baer, Zachary
Ferguson, Shawn / Smith, Eric
Nicholas, Kerry D / Barrett, Chad
Savoie, Hailie / Rachal, Michael
Brown, Kristopher / Robertson, Chad
Manzella, Al / Manzella, Louie
Manning, Robert / Fitch, Ken

Clark, Isaac / Landry, Gary

Stroderd, Patrick / Jones, Aaron
Davis, Becky / Whitlock, Tonya
Mangum, Jami / Mangum, Robert
Campbell, Zomoore / Cox, Tyrese
Russell, Grady W, IV / Russell, Grady W, IlI
Coots, Warren / Cole, Jeffery C
Ernst, Karla E / Ernst, Aaron D
Allen, Virginia / Bishop, George
Jackson, Janice / Jackson, Dexter, Sr
Lyon, Rob / Crews, Jonathan
Bentley, Martrell / Battle, Marvell
Mosakowski, Donald / Buchanan, Nathaniel
McCafferty, James / Gevedon, Guy
Camp, Keenan S/ Camp, Teresa
Caprari, Ryan / Peters, Burl, Sr
Holland, Paul / Walker, Carlos D
Britt, Melvin / Sprattling, Tim
Beattie, Nick / Cannon, Bryan
Guillotte, Rhonda / Matte, Michelle
Reeves, Angie / Hall, Chuck

Martin, Paula / Martin, Mike
Sbravati, Lindsey / Aycock, Gena
Kelly, Darrick / Moody, Phillips
Davis, Brian / Hafermann, Jeremy
Taylor, Kim / Gladden, Paul
Churchey, Tony / McClantoc, Lawrence
Hall, Jeff / Dugosh, Earl, Sr

Taylor, Jim / Sbravati, Anthony
Payne, Michael A / Payne, Michael R
Burke, Jonathan / Morgan, Troy
Semar, Steve / Murphy, Forice

330
328
166
281
331
470
314
480
325
163
357
459

19
101
198

33
323
425

34
284
312
131
383
324
341
401
438
268
422
109
399

72
377
394
405
171
196

92
225
112
128
143

31
119
403
302
220
142
194

39
156

86
103
235
433
350
180
434
256
128
433

92
103
145

1,458
1,455
1,450
1,450
1,450
1,448
1,446
1,441
1,440
1,439
1,437
1,434
1,431
1,431
1,431
1,430
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,429
1,428
1,426
1,426
1,424
1,424
1,423
1,423
1,422
1,422
1,421
1,421
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,419
1,417
1,414
1,414
1,413
1,413
1,411
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,408
1,406
1,405
1,404
1,403
1,403
1,401
1,401
1,401
1,400
1,399
1,398
1,398
1,397
1,396
1,396
1,395
1,395
1,394

99
164
158
228

26
239
129
385

83
271
166
126
215
299
107

161
88

78
24
24

107
221

56
113

45

72
137
101
137
228

78
377
358
277

42
166
118
253
232

207
269
223
293
188
112

51

50
333
307
213
398
226

436

56
345
129

81
212
150

$195.00
$190.00
$182.00
$182.00
$182.00
$175.00
$172.00
$169.00
$166.00
$163.00
$160.00
$158.00
$153.34
$153.33
$153.33
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$142.00
$142.00
$139.00
$137.00
$137.00
$133.00
$133.00
$130.00
$130.00
$127.00
$127.00
$123.50
$123.50
$119.25
$119.25
$119.25
$119.25
$115.00
$114.00
$112.00
$112.00
$109.50
$109.50
$107.00
$104.66
$104.67
$104.67
$102.00
$101.00

$99.00

$98.00

$95.00

$95.00

$91.66

$91.67

$91.67

$89.00

$88.00

$85.50

$85.50

$84.00

$82.00

$82.00

$79.50

$79.50

$75.25

Pineville, LA
Murfreesboro, TN
La Porte, TX
Tuscaloosa, AL
Alexandria, LA
Center Point, AL
Brighton, TN
Water Valley, MS
Murfreesboro, TN
Carencro, LA
Monroe, LA
Plantersville, MS
Lafayette, LA
Overton, TX
N.Little Rock, AR
Hoover, AL
Murfreesboro, TN
Meridian, MS
Hoover, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Piperton, TN
Denham Springs, LA
Bartlett, TN
Murfreesboro, TN
Birmingham, AL
Haughton, LA
Birmingham, AL
Joneshoro, AR
Youngsville, LA
Bartlett, TN
McCalla, AL
Calhoun, GA
Lafayette, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Gadsden, AL
Colorado Springs, CO
N.Little Rock, AR
Sherwood, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Long Beach, MS
Houston, TX
Pascagoula, MS
Hoover, AL

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Gadsden, AL
Athens, AL

Pine Bluff, AR
Pascagoula, MS
Pearland, TX
palmetto, GA
Southaven, MS
Scott, LA
Overton, TX
Breaux Bridge, LA
Greenville, MS
Memphis, TN
Richmond, TX
Greenville, MS
Milton, FL
Houston, TX
Greenville, MS
Sherwood, AR
Overton, TX
New Iberia, LA



100
100
100
104
104
104
104
104
109
109
109
112
112

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Griffin, Carolyn / Green, Louis
Rollins, Jamie L / Prewitt, David R
Washington, James / Jeffries, Keith
Greer, Christal / Greer, Keith D
Jackson, Debra L / Jackson, Daryl L
Wachter, Allen / Wachter, Tiffany
Gibbs, Aaron / Owens, Anthony
Wilson, Greg / Sweatt, Adam
Murphy, Clydene / Harris, Noble
Prewitt, Jamion / Stevenson, Ladarian
Vanlandingham, Bryan / Vanlandingham, Stephen
Noland, Brian / Cherry, Austin
Gaines, Shirley / Grace, Bobbie

$ 27,210.00 #

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

1
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Sanders, Gregory / Lewis, Prinic
Landry, Kerry / Brown, Paul
Harrison, Michael B / Koller, Richard E
Nolen, Timothy / Davis, David W, 1
Womack, Jack / Haun, Jimmy
Covert, Cindy / Shirley, Michael
Atkinson, Johnny / Wilson, Stephen
Huffman, Adonus / Reeves, Scott
Mayhugh, Matthew / Becker, Doug
Albrecht, Robert / Williams, Justin
Taylor, Deontrae / Senegal, Darrin
Howard, Roy / Howard, Carl
Williams, Tyler / Williams, Thomas
Saale, Mark / Baham, Mike

Lyon, Rob / Crews, Jonathan

Davis, Brian / Hafermann, Jeremy
Stanley, Michael / Wells, Darrell L
Kieferle, Will / Robbins, Michael
Moon, Jason / Wilson, James

Ealy, Paul / Bollhalter, Matt

Batte, Rodregas / Miller, Jeffrey
Nicholas, Kerry D / Barrett, Chad
Rollins, Jamie L / Prewitt, David R
Russell, Grady W, IV / Russell, Grady W, 111
Baum, Ron / Webber, Michael
Delacerda, James A / Baer, Zachary
Martin, Kevin / Ferber, Richard
Smothers, Daniel K / Edwards, James
Bergeron, Cory / Vanderwater, Bruce, Jr
Britt, Melvin / Sprattling, Tim
Pearson, Garrick / Bianco, Charles
Reeves, Mike / Gardner, John

Taylor, Cedric / Taylor, Frederic
Wills, Andrew / Perrault, Megan

$ 5,206.00 #

$ 32,416.00 #

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1

2
3
4

Elkins, Gregory
Conway, Jerry
Aaron, Kurtis
Snell, Ronnie

179 1,394 331 $75.25
254 1,394 18 $75.25
389 1,394 159 $75.25
132 1,393 213 $69.40
216 1,393 207 $69.40
304 1,393 175 $69.40
347 1,393 101 $69.40
380 1,393 345 $69.40
93 1,392 258 $64.00
351 1,392 242 $64.00
277 1,392 253 $64.00
72 1,390 97 $60.50
191 1,390 342 $60.50
Entry Score Hcap Prize
479 1,501 $833.00
169 1,497 $500.00
454 1,483 $409.00
476 1,476 $340.00
437 1,466 $287.00
91 1,458 $248.00
33 1,453 $218.00
33 1,430 $193.00
34 1,429 $176.00
383 1,426 $160.00
331 1,424 $148.00
476 1,409 $138.00
403 1,404 $129.00
131 1,402 $122.00
31 1,401 $114.00
180 1,398 $108.00
90 1,393 $102.00
30 1,387 $97.00
279 1,382 $92.00
34 1,380 $86.00
60 1,378 $81.00
268 1,377 $77.00
254 1,376 $72.00
92 1,372 $67.00
262 1,370 $62.00
401 1,367 $57.00
447 1,362 $52.00
33 1,361 $48.00
330 1,359 $43.00
39 1,352 $39.00
284 1,351 $34.00
32 1,346 $29.00
332 1,344 $25.00
303 1,343 $20.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize
425 881 156 $953.00
279 862 81 $572.00
379 852 94 $553.00
15 827 43 $534.00

Monroe, LA
Daphne, AL
Murfreesboro, TN
White Hall, AR
Bossier City, LA
Cynthiana, KY
Memphis, TN
Villa Rica, GA
Desoto, TX
Memphis, TN
Tuscaloosa, AL
Calhoun, GA
Philadelphia, MS

From
Birmingham, AL
Colorado Springs, CO
Inverness, FL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Sherwood, AR
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Bartlett, TN
Alexandria, LA
Birmingham, AL
Gadsden, AL
Denham Springs, LA
Hoover, AL
Richmond, TX
Mobile, AL
Hoover, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Hoover, AL
Pearl, MS
Joneshoro, AR
Daphne, AL
Sherwood, AR
Milton, FL
Haughton, LA
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL
Pineville, LA
palmetto, GA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Hoover, AL
Alexandria, LA
Cynthiana, KY

From
Meridian, MS
Tuscaloosa, AL
Cullman, AL
Allen, TX
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10
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
18
18
21
22
22
22
25
25
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
37
37
37
40
41
41
41
44
45
45
45
48
48
50
50
52
52
54
54
54
57
58
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
66
67
67

Noell, Jason
Flatt, Garrett
Hicks, Ardise
Manzella, Louie
Brown, Kerry D
Bentley, Martrell
Parker, Elora
Nordengren, Jake A
Gowdy, Marquez
Stanley, Michael
Leavell, Daniel
Cannon, Bryan
Atwood, Tony
Mayhugh, Jim
Torres, Thad
Croffoot, Matt
Ayme, Matthew
Pecoraro, Gino
Jackson, Terry
Rodgers, Tim
Nettles, Richard
Maymi, Allen
Maher, Claude
Pilcher, Jimmie
Cox, Donnie
King, Kenny
Tatum, Harry
Weigel, Dean
Gevedon, Guy
Miller, John
Taylor, Kevin
Perdue, Bennie
Baker, Chris
Ross, Mike
Williams, Tyler
Lumpkin, Earnest
Colwart, Gerald

Williams, Bernadette S

Washington, James
Donley, Sue Crocker
Teague, Lula
Dockery, Raymond
Williams, Justin
Mendiola, Jesse
Howard, Roy
Brannock, Joe
Roseberry, Elizabeth
Silvestri, Steve A
Beverly, Thomas G
King, Joseph L
Wise, Bryant
Strong, Shun

Jones, Jared

Gray, Patrick
Jones, Donnie
Comeaux, Blake
Boyd, Pearl

Waller, Charles
Brown, Kristopher
DeClouet, Alex
Newman, Sabrina N
Reece, George
Reyna, Michael
Perrault, Megan

293
443

95
399
308
119
275
138

31

90
106
156
305
137
204
341
414
222
106
106

18
175

30

69
386
419
229
405
302
404
266
408

151
403
479
204
228
389
274
325
351
383
188
476
304
438
218
239
334
383
386
279
361
100
146
324

40
109
136
163
104
101
303

826
814
810
807
806
805
805
803
796
796
795
794
792
789
789
789
787
786
786
786
785
785
784
783
783
782
781
780
779
779
776
776
775
775
775
774
772
772
772
771
770
770
770
769
769
768
768
767
767
766
766
766
765
763
760
760
760
759
759
759
759
758
757
757

83
10
178
37
94
118
218
51

83
205
18
81
137
18
86
29
72
116
145
45
62
40
29
99

156
56
102
124
72
86

105
18
89
64

159

124

240
62
43

72
64
59
216
29

40
116
153

21

45
151

70
240

32
137
129
126
116

67

91

$517.00
$500.00
$483.00
$468.00
$453.00
$431.50
$431.50
$411.00
$391.50
$391.50
$374.00
$362.00
$351.00
$331.00
$331.00
$331.00
$311.00
$293.66
$293.67
$293.67
$273.50
$273.50
$263.00
$251.50
$251.50
$242.00
$235.00
$229.00
$220.00
$220.00
$209.50
$209.50
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$188.00
$179.00
$179.00
$179.00
$171.00
$164.00
$164.00
$164.00
$155.50
$155.50
$149.00
$149.00
$143.50
$143.50
$136.66
$136.67
$136.67
$132.00
$129.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$114.00
$110.34
$110.33

Mobile, AL
Culleoka, TN
Dallas, TX
McCalla, AL
Summertown, TN
Ft Walton Beach, FL
McCalla, AL
Hensley, AR
Hoover, AL
Mobile, AL
Vicksburg, MS
Southaven, MS
Clinton, MS
Hensley, AR
Thibodaux, LA
Birmingham, AL
Laplace, LA
Slidell, LA
Vicksburg, MS
Vicksburg, MS
Lafayette, LA
Cullman, AL
Hoover, AL
Schertz, TX
Murfreesboro, TN
Henderson, TX
Montgomery, AL
Gadsden, AL
Athens, AL
Gadsden, AL
Kennedy, AL
Riverside, AL
Hoover, AL
Memphis, TN
Gadsden, AL
Birmingham, AL
Thibodaux, LA
Montgomery, AL
Murfreesboro, TN
Helena, AL
Murfreesboro, TN
Memphis, TN
Bartlett, TN
Philadelphia, MS
Birmingham, AL
Cynthiana, KY
Birmingham, AL
Horn Lake, MS
Decatur, AL
Alexandria, LA
Bartlett, TN
Murfreesboro, TN
Tuscaloosa, AL
Houma, LA
Longview, TX
New lberia, LA
Murfreesboro, TN
Atlanta, GA
Bartlett, TN
Lafayette, LA
Carencro, LA
Longview, TX
Overton, TX
Cynthiana, KY



67
70
71
71
71
74
74
76
77
77
77
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
92
92
92
95
95
95
95
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
107
107
107
110
111
112
112
114
115
115
115
115
119
119
121
122
122
122
122
122
122
128
128
130
130
132

Butler, Michael B
Campbell, Zomoore
McClure, Harvey
Vincent, Bobby M
Gaines, Shirley
Hall, Jeff

Davis, Brian
Lockett, Larry
Mitchell, Patricia
Vanderwater, Bruce
Smith, Anthony
Cain, Glenn
Thomas, Alex
Young, Keon
Broussard, Jon S
Pobanz, Brian
Payne, Michael R
Vickery, Michael
Boudreaux, David
Dancer, Kevin
Butler, Michael R
Wells, Darrell L
Graham, Troy
Kubitscheck, Ronald
Roberts, Karen
Porter, George
Edwards, James
Cherry, Austin
Beckham, Timothy L
Saccomen, Susan
Russell, Grady W
Silva, Pete
Reeves, Angie
Handy, Ronaldo
Burgin, Parks
Irion, Mason
Croft, Franklin
Evans, Brian
Huffman, Adonus
Semar, Steve
Herbert, Rodney
Waddell, Lynn
Mellown, Trevor
Kreger, Richard
LeBlanc, Nevils
Leeth, Regina
Shelby, Doug
Pettaway, Charles
Norman, Sylvester
Davis, Becky
Smith, Kelvin
Borden, Tabitha
Sprattling, Billenna
Hollins, Timothy A
Davis, Don
Hammond, Horace
Owens, Anthony
Jones, Marvin T
Dye, Nick
Atkinson, Johnny
Morgan, Devin
Martin, Mike
Bianco, Charles
Rivers, Kenny

401
196
139
180
191
128
180
387
250
330
408
160
185
294
377
461

92
156
205
221
400

90
411

57
125
244

33

72
214
338

92

96
103
202
285
338
346
156

33
145
222
384
340
125
394
405

31

90
139
405
252
354

42
197
219
281
347
368
481

33
340
235
284

757
756
755
755
755
754
754
753
752
752
752
751
751
751
751
751
750
750
750
750
750
749
749
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
744
744
744
743
742
741
741
740
738
738
738
738
737
737
736
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
732
732
731

54
129
70
37
178
216

94
143
43
89
48
37
43
75
78

24
21
89
89
29

86
97
62

35
153
99

126
167
167
118

59
105

51

75
32
35
180
129
121
151
13
54
140
180
64
253
75

40
180
45
35
97

40
43
27
191

$110.33
$107.00
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00
$100.50
$100.50
$99.00
$96.34
$96.33
$96.33
$91.60
$91.60
$91.60
$91.60
$91.60
$86.80
$86.80
$86.80
$86.80
$86.80
$83.50
$83.50
$81.34
$81.33
$81.33
$79.25
$79.25
$79.25
$79.25
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$71.66
$71.67
$71.67
$71.00
$70.00
$69.50
$69.50
$68.00
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$63.66
$63.66
$63.67
$63.67
$63.67
$63.67
$62.00
$62.00
$61.50
$61.50
$59.13

Haughton, LA
N.Little Rock, AR
Collierville, TN
Richmond, TX
Philadelphia, MS
Houston, TX
Richmond, TX
Murfreesboro, TN
Leeds, AL
Pineville, LA
Riverside, AL
Arlington, TN
Pine Bluff, AR
Mobile, AL
Lafayette, LA
Plantersville, MS
Sherwood, AR
Southaven, MS
Thibodaux, LA
Slidell, LA
Haughton, LA
Mobile, AL
Laplace, LA
Salina, KS
Houston, TX
Collierville, TN
Hoover, AL
Calhoun, GA
Bossier City, LA
Katy, TX
Sherwood, AR
Dallas, TX
Overton, TX
Breaux Bridge, LA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Katy, TX
Memphis, TN
Southaven, MS
Hoover, AL

New lIberia, LA
Slidell, LA
Bartlett, TN
Birmingham, AL
Houston, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Gadsden, AL
Hoover, AL
Mobile, AL
Collierville, TN
Gadsden, AL
Lake Charles, LA
Calera, AL
Lithonia, GA
N.Little Rock, AR
Southaven, MS
Tuscaloosa, AL
Memphis, TN
Birmingham, AL
Tupelo, MS
Hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Breaux Bridge, LA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Greenwood, MS



132
132
132
132
132
132
132
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
147
148
148
148
151
151
153
153
153
153
157
157
157
157
157
162
162
162
162
162
167
167
167
170
170
170
170
170
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
183
183
183
183
183
188
188
188
188
188
193
193
193
193

Whetsel, Darrin
Nelson, Mike
Cain, Phillip
Girard, Cory
Cooper, Darrell A
Savoie, Hailie
Nolen, Timothy
Broussard, Kyle
Mitchell, Tim
Jeffries, Keith
Greene, Ricky
Vandenborre, Darin
Summers, James W
Chambers, Cody
Turner, Timothy
Kelly, Harry
Murphy, Forice
Brown, Paul
Bledsoe, Darius R
Stewart, Terry
Williams, Jerome
Haynes, Dustin
Henderson, Angela
Moore, Michael E
Nordengren, Jim
McClung, Allen
Smith, Kenneth
LaBuda, John
Delacerda, James A
Savoie, Kay
Ghegan, Dennis J
Wergin, Jason
Tedora, Raeanna
Viator, Gilbert
Payne, Michael A
Gambrell, Robert
Louviere, Rodney
Aime, Ron

Smith, Terry A
Fuselier, Dustin
Bass, Brian
Jordan, Matt

Jay, Chad
Maddox, Kim
Harlan, Jeanne
Griffin, Angela
Spikes, Kendric
Schultz, Eric
McBride, Mike
Strange, Jackie
Brady, Steve
Hoosier, Steven
Carter, Curtis
Johnson, John
Hall, Sandra
Jones, Frederick
Hale, Terry
Griffin, Daton
Browning, Jeremy
Martin, Kevin
Savoie, Tony
Gardner, John
Cains, Joseph
McDonald, Johnny

42

64
160
177
256
422
476
146
390
389
408
414
435
457
470

16
145
169
351
410

97
205
292
325
138
165
250
312
401

18
173
297
395
148

92
282
148
131
180
203
359
437
142
292
337
348
348
387
432
106
123
165
270
301
309
276
292
341
417
447

18

32
252
425

731
731
731
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
729
728
728
728
727
727
726
726
726
726
725
725
725
725
725
724
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
718

13
40
27
108

72
21
16
135
35
78
29
32

91
70
75

178

140

116
35
64

175
91
24
29

189
24

121
21
67
81

124
43
159
18

56
78
59
59
151
37
10
59
105
99
72
75
145
118
170
197
135
18
64
59

180
135

$59.13
$59.13
$59.13
$59.12
$59.12
$59.12
$59.12
$56.42
$56.43
$56.43
$56.43
$56.43
$56.43
$56.43
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$49.60
$49.60
$49.60
$49.60
$49.60
$48.34
$48.33
$48.33
$47.20
$47.20
$47.20
$47.20
$47.20
$44.87
$44.87
$44.87
$44.87
$44.88
$44.88
$44.88
$44.88
$42.40
$42.40
$42.40
$42.40
$42.40
$40.60
$40.60
$40.60
$40.60
$40.60
$39.40
$39.40
$39.40
$39.40

Lithonia, GA
Spior, OK
Arlington, TN
Garland, TX
Milton, FL
Youngsville, LA
Birmingham, AL
New lberia, LA
Murfreesboro, TN
Murfreesboro, TN
Riverside, AL
Laplace, LA
Shreveport, LA
Fulton, MS
Center Point, AL
Hattiesburg, MS
New lberia, LA
Colorado Springs, CO
Memphis, TN
Laplace, LA
Dallas, TX
Thibodaux, LA
Mount Olive, AL
Murfreesboro, TN
Hensley, AR

La Porte, TX
Leeds, AL
Piperton, TN
Haughton, LA
Lafayette, LA
Hot Springs, AR
Adamsville, AL
Lake Charles, LA
New Iberia, LA
Sherwood, AR
Tuscaloosa, AL
New Iberia, LA
Denham Springs, LA
Richmond, TX
Thibodaux, LA
Schriever, LA
Birmingham, AL
Pascagoula, MS
Mount Olive, AL
Pensacola, FL
Memphis, TN
Memphis, TN
Murfreesboro, TN
Lebanon, TN
Vicksburg, MS
Pearland, TX

La Porte, TX
Birmingham, AL
Athens, AL
Huntsville, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Mount Olive, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Lafayette, LA
Hoover, AL

Lake Charles, LA
Meridian, MS



193
198
198
198
198
198
203
203
203
206
206
206
206
206
211
211
211
211
215
215
217
217
217
217
217
217
223
223
223
223
223
223

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Turberville, Josh
Roberts, Steve
Dilliard, Eunice
McClantoc, Lawrence
Norman, Charles H
Grider, William R
Mabher, Chuck
Dykes, Roger
White, Dreamer
Klein, Dewey K
Weaver, Jenna
Ross, Cranston
Buchanan, Nathaniel
Carter, Johnny
Corpuz, Bryan
Boyd, Rick
Schneider, David
Baer, Zachary
Wilson, Annette
Gibbs, Aaron
Campbell, Ray
Cornelius, Frances
Johnson, Robert
Ernst, Karla E
Bell, Larry
Whitaker, William C
Chatman, Michael
Dooley, Timothy
Brown, Jim
Kennedy, Dale C
Greer, Christal
Walls, Frank

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name

Flatt, Garrett
Gowdy, Marquez
King, Kenny
Conway, Jerry
Baker, Chris
Torres, Thad
Williams, Justin
Manzella, Louie
Beverly, Thomas G
Ayme, Matthew
Williams, Tyler
Pilcher, Jimmie
Davis, Brian
Nordengren, Jake A
Payne, Michael R
Graham, Troy
Edwards, James
Mabher, Claude
Huffman, Adonus
Jones, Jared
Russell, Grady W
Nettles, Richard
Hollins, Timothy A
Atkinson, Johnny
Cooper, Darrell A
Chambers, Cody

455 718 27 $39.40
135 717 54 $37.60
188 717 159 $37.60
256 717 56 $37.60
323 717 126 $37.60
435 717 10 $37.60
30 716 0 $36.66
43 716 97 $36.67
339 716 186 $36.67
57 715 118 $35.40
218 715 180 $35.40
362 715 118 $35.40
403 715 89 $35.40
425 715 56 $35.40
75 714 27 $34.00
195 714 62 $34.00
334 714 48 $34.00
401 714 27 $34.00
309 713 78 $33.00
347 713 56 $33.00
11 712 175 $31.84
43 712 170 $31.84
105 712 132 $31.83
112 712 97 $31.83
140 712 105 $31.83
324 712 51 $31.83
35 711 54 $30.34
64 711 29 $30.34
111 711 99 $30.33
115 711 40 $30.33
132 711 151 $30.33
278 711 78 $30.33
$ 27,270.00 #
Entry Score Hcap Prize

443 804 $410.00
31 796 $246.00
419 782 $233.00
279 781 $220.00
2 775 $207.00
204 771 $195.00
383 770 $181.00
399 770 $181.00
239 762 $167.00
414 758 $158.00
403 757 $150.00
69 754 $139.50
180 754 $139.50
138 752 $130.00
92 750 $124.00
411 749 $119.00
33 747 $113.00
30 744 $103.66
33 744 $103.67
279 744 $103.67
92 741 $96.00
18 740 $92.00
197 734 $89.00
33 733 $85.00
256 731 $82.00
457 730 $79.00

Fulton, MS
Longview, TX
Philadelphia, MS
Milton, FL
Murfreesboro, TN
Shreveport, LA
Hoover, AL
Lithonia, GA
Humble, TX
Salina, KS

Horn Lake, MS
Schriever, LA
Gadsden, AL
Meridian, MS
Columbus, MS
Pearland, TX
Alexandria, LA
Haughton, LA
Huntsville, AL
Memphis, TN
West Monroe, LA
Lithonia, GA
Pearl, MS

Long Beach, MS
Pascagoula, MS
Murfreesboro, TN
Joneshoro, GA
Spior, OK

Long Beach, MS
Crestview, FL
White Hall, AR
Tuscaloosa, AL

Erom
Culleoka, TN
Hoover, AL
Henderson, TX
Tuscaloosa, AL
Hoover, AL
Thibodaux, LA
Bartlett, TN
McCalla, AL
Decatur, AL
Laplace, LA
Gadsden, AL
Schertz, TX
Richmond, TX
Hensley, AR
Sherwood, AR
Laplace, LA
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Sherwood, AR
Lafayette, LA
N.Little Rock, AR
Hoover, AL
Milton, FL
Fulton, MS



27 Boudreaux, David 205 729 $77.00 Thibodaux, LA

28 Brown, Paul 169 728 $74.00 Colorado Springs, CO
29 Waller, Charles 40 127 $68.66  Atlanta, GA
29 Dockery, Raymond 351 127 $68.67 Memphis, TN
29 Stewart, Terry 410 127 $68.67  Laplace, LA
32 Haynes, Dustin 205 726 $63.00 Thibodaux, LA
32 King, Joseph L 334 726 $63.00 Alexandria, LA
34  Shelby, Doug 31 725 $60.00 Hoover, AL
34 Elkins, Gregory 425 725 $60.00 Meridian, MS
36 Weigel, Dean 405 724 $57.00 Gadsden, AL
37 Gambrell, Robert 282 723 $55.00  Tuscaloosa, AL
38 Wells, Darrell L 90 720 $53.00 Mobile, AL
39 Gardner, John 32 718 $50.00 Hoover, AL
39 Whetsel, Darrin 42 718 $50.00 Lithonia, GA
41 Maher, Chuck 30 716 $49.00 Hoover, AL
42 Broussard, Kyle 146 714 $46.50 New lberia, LA
42  Pecoraro, Gino 222 714 $46.50  Slidell, LA
44 Stanley, Michael 90 713 $44.00 Mobile, AL
45  Herbert, Rodney 222 712 $43.00  Slidell, LA
46 Hoot, Charlie 135 710 $41.00 Longview, TX
46  Nolen, Timothy 476 710 $41.00 Birmingham, AL
48 Brannock, Joe 304 709 $38.50 Cynthiana, KY
48 Vanderwater, Bruce 330 709 $38.50  Pineville, LA
50 Colwart, Gerald 204 708 $35.34  Thibodaux, LA
50 Young, Keon 294 708 $35.33  Mobile, AL
50 Waddell, Lynn 384 708 $35.33  Bartlett, TN
53 Crews, Jimmy 1 707 $32.00 Hoover, AL
53 Kent, Anthony 37 707 $32.00  Fairburn, GA
53 Orr, Terry 261 707 $32.00 Milton, FL
53  Grider, William R 435 707 $32.00  Shreveport, LA
57 Churchey, Tony 256 706 $29.00 Milton, FL
58 Freeman, Darren 32 705 $26.75 Hoover, AL
58 Mayhugh, Matthew 34 705 $26.75 Hoover, AL
58 Baum, Ron 262 705 $26.75  Milton, FL
58 Howard, Roy 476 705 $26.75  Birmingham, AL
62 Lipsey, Henry 67 704 $22.50  San Antonio, TX
62 Cain, Phillip 160 704 $22.50  Arlington, TN
62 Fuselier, Dustin 203 704 $22.50 Thibodaux, LA
62 Northcutt, Justin 443 704 $22.50 Culleoka, TN
66 Cain, Glenn 160 703 $19.66  Arlington, TN
66 Keton, Kenneth 203 703 $19.67  Thibodaux, LA
66 Butler, Michael B 401 703 $19.67 Haughton, LA
69 Contreras, Nick 258 702 $18.00 Milton, FL
70 Bearden, Dustin 32 701 $16.50 Hoover, AL
70 Vandenborre, Darin 414 701 $16.50 Laplace, LA
72  Acker, Jacob 1 700 $14.34  Hoover, AL
72  Ghegan, Dennis J 173 700 $14.33  Hot Springs, AR
72 Harris, Rodney 406 700 $14.33  Gadsden, AL
75 Summers, James W 435 698 $13.00  Shreveport, LA
76 Malone, Leroy 80 697 $11.25 Columbus, MS
76 Mendiola, Jesse 188 697 $11.25  Philadelphia, MS
76  Prewitt, David R 254 697 $11.25 Daphne, AL
76 Jones, Marvin 479 697 $11.25 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $ 5874.00 #
Total prizes awarded in this event: $ 33,144.00 #

All Events Handicap, All Events, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From




Place Team name

Elkins, Gregory
Manzella, Louie
Leavell, Daniel
Conway, Jerry
Aaron, Kurtis
Thomas, Brian
Howard, Roy
Williams, Tyler
Parker, Elora
Norman, Sylvester
Williams, Justin
Stanley, Michael
Dye, Nick
Campbell, Zomoore
Brown, Paul
Gevedon, Guy
King, Joseph L
Morgan, Devin
Maymi, Allen
Shelby, Doug
Vickery, Michael
Croffoot, Matt
Butler, Michael R
Lumpkin, Earnest
Nance, Damein
Hicks, Ardise
Noell, Jason
Butler, Michael B
Lindsay, Keith
Dancer, Kevin
Smith, Kelvin
Wills, Andrew
Brown, Kerry D
Baer, Zachary
Cannon, Bryan
Rodgers, Tim
Bentley, Martrell
Jay, Chad
Griffin, Daton
Benoit, Casey
Covert, Cindy
Perrault, Megan
LeBlanc, Nevils
Newman, Sabrina N
Jackson, Terry
Reeves, Angie
Joeckel, Deborah
Taylor, Jim
Hughley, Marcus
Wise, Bryant
Pruett, Roy
Russell, Grady W
Fuselier, Dustin
Robertson, Chad
Baum, Ron
Mellown, Trevor
Tatum, Harry
Propes, Cody
Greer, Christal
Beverly, Thomas G
Hugo, Kevin
Evans, Brian

Entry Score Hcap Prize

425 2,370 468 $528.00
399 2,340 111 $317.00
106 2,333 615 $299.00
279 2,325 243 $282.00
379 2,302 282 $266.00
196 2,295 315 $252.00
476 2,290 192 $237.00
403 2,279 54 $225.00
275 2,268 654 $213.00
139 2,267 420 $202.00
383 2,263 0 $192.00

90 2,259 249 $182.00
481 2,245 291 $174.00
196 2,240 387 $166.00
169 2,231 0 $158.00
302 2,228 306 $151.00
334 2,223 120 $144.00
340 2,222 120 $138.00
175 2,221 186 $132.00

31 2,219 39 $127.00
156 2,215 72 $114.75
341 2,215 258 $114.75
400 2,215 267 $114.75
479 2,215 267 $114.75
357 2,214 144 $103.00

95 2,210 534 $100.00
293 2,208 249 $94.50
401 2,208 162 $94.50
251 2,207 186 $90.00
221 2,203 267 $84.00
252 2,203 192 $84.00
303 2,203 87 $84.00
308 2,201 282 $77.50
401 2,201 81 $77.50
156 2,198 54 $74.00
106 2,192 435 $68.25
119 2,192 354 $68.25
142 2,192 234 $68.25
341 2,192 405 $68.25
164 2,191 354 $64.00

91 2,190 120 $60.00
303 2,190 273 $60.00
394 2,188 363 $57.00
163 2,184 378 $56.00
106 2,182 348 $54.00
103 2,181 463 $51.50
310 2,181 372 $51.50
433 2,179 387 $50.00
249 2,177 306 $48.00
383 2,176 348 $46.00
405 2,176 396 $46.00

92 2,173 15 $43.50
203 2,173 54 $43.50
109 2,172 0 $41.00
262 2,170 0 $39.50
340 2,170 540 $39.50
229 2,169 468 $37.00
404 2,169 258 $37.00
132 2,168 453 $34.00
239 2,166 15 $33.00
239 2,165 153 $32.00
156 2,161 153 $30.50

From

Meridian, MS
McCalla, AL
Vicksburg, MS
Tuscaloosa, AL
Cullman, AL
N.Little Rock, AR
Birmingham, AL
Gadsden, AL
McCalla, AL
Collierville, TN
Bartlett, TN
Mobile, AL
Tupelo, MS
N.Little Rock, AR
Colorado Springs, CO
Athens, AL
Alexandria, LA
Birmingham, AL
Cullman, AL
Hoover, AL
Southaven, MS
Birmingham, AL
Haughton, LA
Birmingham, AL
Monroe, LA
Dallas, TX
Mobile, AL
Haughton, LA
Leeds, AL
Slidell, LA

Lake Charles, LA
Cynthiana, KY
Summertown, TN
Haughton, LA
Southaven, MS
Vicksburg, MS
Ft Walton Beach, FL
Pascagoula, MS
Birmingham, AL
Carencro, LA
Sherwood, AR
Cynthiana, KY
Lake Charles, LA
Carencro, LA
Vicksburg, MS
Overton, TX
Huntsville, AL
Greenville, MS
Gadsden, AL
Bartlett, TN
Gadsden, AL
Sherwood, AR
Thibodaux, LA
Bartlett, TN
Milton, FL
Birmingham, AL
Montgomery, AL
Gadsden, AL
White Hall, AR
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Southaven, MS




62
64
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
72
73
73
73
76
76
78
79
80
80
82
83
83

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place

McClantoc, Lawrence
Pobanz, Brian
Ashworth, Robert J
King, Shawn
Mitchell, Tim
Jordan, Matt
Armstrong, Herbert
Perdue, Bennie
Flatt, Jacob

Cox, Donnie
Atkinson, Johnny
Meeke, Josh
Gearhart, Aaron
Young, Keon
Koller, Richard E
Pierson, Brian K
Nordengren, Jake A
Huffman, Adonus
Rideout, Arielle
Jones, Derrick
Smith, Brian L
Davis, Becky

Team name

[EY
QO OWoO~NOOOIh~ WM

11
12
13
13
15
16

Williams, Justin
Brown, Paul
Manzella, Louie
Williams, Tyler
Shelby, Doug
Robertson, Chad
Baum, Ron
Russell, Grady W
Beverly, Thomas G
Atkinson, Johnny
Koller, Richard E
Huffman, Adonus
Jones, Derrick
Cannon, Bryan
Vickery, Michael
Poggio, Matthew

256 2,161 168 $30.50
461 2,160 234 $29.00
65 2,158 135 $27.00
40 2,157 234 $25.00
390 2,157 405 $25.00
437 2,157 168 $25.00
67 2,156 315 $23.00
408 2,155 258 $22.00
443 2,152 267 $21.00
386 2,151 297 $20.00
33 2,150 0 $18.00
312 2,150 0 $18.00
480 2,150 396 $18.00
294 2,149 129 $14.50
454 2,149 0 $14.50
369 2,147 168 $13.00
138 2,146 153 $12.00
33 2,145 0 $10.50
184 2,145 768 $10.50
42 2,144 0 $9.00
141 2,141 144 $6.50
405 2,141 540 $6.50
$ 7,533.00 #
$ 7,533.00 #
Entry Score Hcap Prize
383 2,263 $455.00
169 2,231 $273.00
399 2,229 $233.00
403 2,225 $201.00
31 2,180 $176.00
109 2,172 $155.00
262 2,170 $138.00
92 2,158 $124.00
239 2,151 $112.00
33 2,150 $102.00
454 2,149 $94.00
33 2,145 $87.00
42 2,144 $78.00
156 2,144 $78.00
156 2,143 $70.00
344 2,135 $66.00

Milton, FL
Plantersville, MS
Spior, OK
Atlanta, GA
Murfreesboro, TN
Birmingham, AL
San Antonio, TX
Riverside, AL
Culleoka, TN
Murfreesboro, TN
Hoover, AL
Piperton, TN
Water Valley, MS
Mobile, AL
Inverness, FL
Greenwood, LA
Hensley, AR
Hoover, AL

Pine Bluff, AR
Lithonia, GA
Pascagoula, MS
Gadsden, AL

From

Bartlett, TN
Colorado Springs, CO
McCalla, AL
Gadsden, AL
Hoover, AL
Bartlett, TN
Milton, FL
Sherwood, AR
Decatur, AL
Hoover, AL
Inverness, FL
Hoover, AL
Lithonia, GA
Southaven, MS
Southaven, MS
Memphis, TN




17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

King, Kenny
Gowdy, Marquez
Mayhugh, Matthew
Acker, Jacob
Baer, Zachary
Fuselier, Dustin
Wills, Andrew
Kent, Anthony
Haun, Jimmy
Davis, Brian
Wachter, Allen
King, Joseph L
Morgan, Devin
Whetsel, Darrin
Howard, Roy
Edwards, James
Lewis, Prinic
Churchey, Tony

$ 3,029.00 #

$ 3,029.00 #

All Events Senior Handicap, Senior All Events, Handicapped
Place Team name

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Manzella, Louie
Leavell, Daniel
Parker, Elora
Stanley, Michael
Gevedon, Guy
Hicks, Ardise
Brown, Kerry D
Rodgers, Tim
LeBlanc, Nevils
Jackson, Terry
Joeckel, Deborah
Hughley, Marcus
Pruett, Roy
Tatum, Harry
Hugo, Kevin
McClantoc, Lawrence
Mitchell, Tim
Cox, Donnie
Atkinson, Johnny
Smith, Brian L
Beckham, Timothy L
Mendiola, Jesse
Hicks, Art

Gayles, Anthony C
Schroeder, Bobby
Sanders, Gregory
Mangum, Robert
Whitlock, Vantrice
Dilliard, Eunice
Weigel, Dean
Wells, Darrell L
Murphy, Forice
Stone, Bob

Maher, Claude
Ball, Ron

$ 3,107.00 #

419 2,132 $61.00
31 2,128 $55.50
34 2,128 $55.50

1 2123 $50.00

401 2,120 $47.00

203 2,119 $43.00

303 2,116 $40.00
37 2,111 $37.00

437 2,110 $34.00

180 2,109 $31.00

304 2,107 $28.00

334 2,103 $24.00

340 2,102 $21.00
42 2,100 $18.00

476 2,098 $15.00
33 2,090 $12.00

479 2,089 $9.00

256 2,088 $6.00

Entry Score Hcap Prize

399 2,340 111 $528.00

106 2,333 615 $317.00

275 2,268 654 $252.00
90 2,259 249 $205.00

302 2,228 306 $171.00
95 2,210 534 $145.00

308 2,201 282 $127.00

106 2,192 435 $113.00

394 2,188 363 $103.00

106 2,182 348 $95.00

310 2,181 372 $88.00

249 2,177 306 $81.00

405 2,176 396 $76.00

229 2,169 468 $72.00

239 2,165 153 $68.00

256 2,161 168 $65.00

390 2,157 405 $61.00

386 2,151 297 $58.00
33 2,150 0 $54.00

141 2,141 144 $51.00

214 2,140 459 $47.00

188 2,139 216 $44.00
10 2,135 378 $41.00

326 2,133 315 $38.00

482 2,129 378 $34.00

479 2,128 120 $31.00

171 2,125 411 $26.50

386 2,125 378 $26.50

188 2,120 477 $22.00

405 2,119 168 $19.00
90 2,116 87 $15.00

145 2,115 225 $10.50

324 2,115 534 $10.50
30 2,114 120 $6.00

465 2,114 267 $6.00

Henderson, TX
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Haughton, LA
Thibodaux, LA
Cynthiana, KY
Fairburn, GA
Birmingham, AL
Richmond, TX
Cynthiana, KY
Alexandria, LA
Birmingham, AL
Lithonia, GA
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Milton, FL

From

McCalla, AL
Vicksburg, MS
McCalla, AL
Mobile, AL
Athens, AL
Dallas, TX
Summertown, TN
Vicksburg, MS
Lake Charles, LA
Vicksburg, MS
Huntsville, AL
Gadsden, AL
Gadsden, AL
Montgomery, AL
Decatur, AL
Milton, FL
Murfreesboro, TN
Murfreesboro, TN
Hoover, AL
Pascagoula, MS
Bossier City, LA
Philadelphia, MS
Carrollton, MS
Murfreesboro, TN
Houston, TX
Birmingham, AL
Colorado Springs, CO
Murfreesboro, TN
Philadelphia, MS
Gadsden, AL
Mobile, AL

New Iberia, LA
Murfreesboro, TN
Hoover, AL
Moody, AL




Total prizes awarded in this event:

$ 3,107.00 #

Singles Senior Handicap, Senior Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name

[y
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11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
21
23
24
25
26
26
26
29
29
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
39
39
39
42
43
44
44
46
47
47
49
49
49
52
52
54
54
56
57
57

Hicks, Ardise
Manzella, Louie
Brown, Kerry D
Parker, Elora
Stanley, Michael
Leavell, Daniel
Mayhugh, Jim
Rodgers, Tim
Jackson, Terry
Maher, Claude
Pilcher, Jimmie
Cox, Donnie
Tatum, Harry
Weigel, Dean
Gevedon, Guy
Colwart, Gerald
Mendiola, Jesse
Silvestri, Steve A
Jones, Donnie
Boyd, Pearl
Waller, Charles
DeClouet, Alex
Cain, Glenn
Payne, Michael R
Wells, Darrell L
Kubitscheck, Ronald
Roberts, Karen
Porter, George
Beckham, Timothy L
Saccomen, Susan
Silva, Pete
Kreger, Richard
LeBlanc, Nevils
Leeth, Regina
Pettaway, Charles
Atkinson, Johnny
Martin, Mike
Bianco, Charles
Rivers, Kenny
Cain, Phillip
Cooper, Darrell A
Mitchell, Tim
Turner, Timothy
Kelly, Harry
Murphy, Forice
Stewart, Terry
Williams, Jerome
Moore, Michael E
Nordengren, Jim
McClung, Allen
LaBuda, John
Savoie, Kay
Ghegan, Dennis J
Louviere, Rodney
Gambrell, Robert
Aime, Ron
Strange, Jackie
Harlan, Jeanne

Entry Score Hcap Prize

95 810 178 $589.00
399 807 37 $354.00
308 806 94 $314.00
275 805 218 $279.00
90 796 83 $249.00
106 795 205 $224.00
137 789 137 $201.00
106 786 145 $174.50
106 786 116 $174.50
30 784 40 $152.00
69 783 29 $133.50
386 783 99 $133.50
229 781 156 $119.00
405 780 56 $110.00
302 779 102 $103.00
204 772 64 $98.00
188 769 72 $92.00
218 767 29 $87.00
100 760 151 $81.00
324 760 240 $81.00
40 759 32 $73.50
136 759 129 $73.50
160 751 48 $69.00
92 750 0 $67.00
90 749 29 $65.00
57 748 86 $61.00
125 748 97 $61.00
244 748 62 $61.00
214 147 153 $57.00
338 747 99 $57.00
96 746 126 $54.00
125 741 129 $52.50
394 741 121 $52.50
405 740 151 $51.00
90 738 54 $50.00
33 733 0 $49.00
235 732 43 $46.50
284 732 27 $46.50
8 731 191 $44.34
160 731 27 $44.33
256 731 0 $44.33
390 730 135 $43.00
470 729 91 $42.00
16 728 70 $40.50
145 728 75 $40.50
410 727 0 $38.00
97 726 140 $36.50
325 726 35 $36.50
138 725 64 $35.00
165 725 175 $35.00
312 725 24 $35.00
18 724 189 $32.50
173 724 24 $32.50
148 723 124 $30.50
282 723 0 $30.50
131 722 43 $29.00
106 721 105 $27.66
337 721 59 $27.67

From

Dallas, TX
McCalla, AL
Summertown, TN
McCalla, AL
Mobile, AL
Vicksburg, MS
Hensley, AR
Vicksburg, MS
Vicksburg, MS
Hoover, AL
Schertz, TX
Murfreesboro, TN
Montgomery, AL
Gadsden, AL
Athens, AL
Thibodaux, LA
Philadelphia, MS
Horn Lake, MS
Longview, TX
Murfreesboro, TN
Atlanta, GA
Lafayette, LA
Arlington, TN
Sherwood, AR
Mobile, AL
Salina, KS
Houston, TX
Collierville, TN
Bossier City, LA
Katy, TX

Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Gadsden, AL
Mobile, AL
Hoover, AL
Breaux Bridge, LA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Greenwood, MS
Arlington, TN
Milton, FL
Murfreesboro, TN
Center Point, AL
Hattiesburg, MS
New lberia, LA
Laplace, LA
Dallas, TX
Murfreesboro, TN
Hensley, AR

La Porte, TX
Piperton, TN
Lafayette, LA
Hot Springs, AR
New Iberia, LA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Denham Springs, LA
Vicksburg, MS
Pensacola, FL




57
60
60
62
63
64
64
64
64
68
68
68
71
72
73
73
75
75
75
78
78
78
78

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

McBride, Mike
Brady, Steve

Hall, Sandra

Hale, Terry
Savoie, Tony
Roberts, Steve
Dilliard, Eunice
McClantoc, Lawrence
Norman, Charles H
Mabher, Chuck
Dykes, Roger
White, Dreamer
Klein, Dewey K
Wilson, Annette
Cornelius, Frances
Bell, Larry
Dooley, Timothy
Brown, Jim
Kennedy, Dale C
Hoot, Charlie
Stone, Bob
Welch, Danny
Wade, Richard

$ 592000 #
$ 5,920.00 #

$ 125,957.00 #

432
123
309
292

18
135
188
256
323

30

43
339

57
309

43
140

64
111
115
135
324
394
470

721
720
720
719
718
717
717
717
717
716
716
716
715
713
712
712
711
711
711
710
710
710
710

59
99
118
197
59
54
159
56
126

97
186
118

78
170
105

29

99

40

178
99
164

$27.67
$25.50
$25.50
$24.00
$23.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$16.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Lebanon, TN
Pearland, TX
Huntsville, AL
Mount Olive, AL
Lafayette, LA
Longview, TX
Philadelphia, MS
Milton, FL
Murfreesboro, TN
Hoover, AL
Lithonia, GA
Humble, TX
Salina, KS
Huntsville, AL
Lithonia, GA
Pascagoula, MS
Spior, OK

Long Beach, MS
Crestview, FL
Longview, TX
Murfreesboro, TN
Lake Charles, LA
Center Point, AL



